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A Xeven Solutions

xeven

completed more than 300 projects for more than 100 clients. We are located in

SMBs
4 countries and have a team of 100+ skilled professionals. Xeven Solutions has
Pakistan, Lahore a global outreach that is rapidly growing and expanding due to its rich
View more ~
2017
Within 1 week
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Location and Contacts

9 Pakistan, Lahore
15 Civic Center
(Basement), D2 Block,

Johar Town
+923225895965

* United Kingdom,
4By London
108 Cross Deep,
London. TW1 4RB

United Kingdom
+447712482622

& United States, East
— Stroudsburg, PA,_USA

Dr East Stroudsburg,
Pennsylvania USA.
+13322424199

@™ SaudiArabia, Al
Khobar Saudi Arabia
KSA. 14th Cross,
Madinatul Umal, Al
Khobar, KSA
+966549976894

O



https://www.linkedin.com/company/xevensolutions
https://twitter.com/SolutionsXeven
https://www.facebook.com/xevensolutions
http://techreviewer.co/companies/xeven-solutions
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Top 70+
eCommerce
Development
Companies in
London

Major clients

Emformance Vision Collab Talk Psychiatrist CureXeven Xeven LMS

Case studies

Al-Powered InfluencerGPT Al-Powered Patient

Diagnostic System - GP POD

Al-Powered Law GPT

Artificial Artificial
$25,000+ Intelligence $50,000+ Intelligence
Artificial
United States Other $50,000+ Intelligence United Kingdom Legal
United States Healthcare

Social Media Content

Al-Powered Legal Contract Mobihealth - HIPAA & GDPR

Creator Analyzer Compliant Telemedicine
Artificial Artificial i
$25,000+ Intelligence $75,000+ Intelligence $100,000+ Cloud Consulting
United States Advertising & United States Legal Nigeria Healthcare

Marketing


https://techreviewer.co/top-software-development-companies
https://techreviewer.co/angularjs-developers
https://techreviewer.co/us/top-web-development-companies
https://techreviewer.co/top-web-development-companies
https://techreviewer.co/top-ecommerce-development-companies/united-kingdom/london
https://techreviewer.co/companies/xeven-solutions/ai-powered-influencergpt
https://techreviewer.co/companies/xeven-solutions/ai-powered-patient-diagnostic-system-gp-pod
https://techreviewer.co/companies/xeven-solutions/ai-powered-patient-diagnostic-system-gp-pod
https://techreviewer.co/companies/xeven-solutions/ai-powered-law-gpt
https://techreviewer.co/companies/xeven-solutions/social-media-content-creator
https://techreviewer.co/companies/xeven-solutions/social-media-content-creator
https://techreviewer.co/companies/xeven-solutions/ai-powered-legal-contract-analyzer
https://techreviewer.co/companies/xeven-solutions/ai-powered-legal-contract-analyzer
https://techreviewer.co/companies/xeven-solutions/mobihealth-hipaa-gdpr-compliant-telemedicine
https://techreviewer.co/companies/xeven-solutions/mobihealth-hipaa-gdpr-compliant-telemedicine
http://techreviewer.co/companies/xeven-solutions
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Services focus

Service Lines Custom Software Development
Name  Share Name  Share
Software 22% — Enterprise Software 50% ——

Development

Cloud Consulting 13% -
Startups Software 17% —

Mobile Development 9% -
IT Services 7% -

Design 7% -

Blockchain 7% -

Artificial Intelligence 7% -
Web Development 6% -

QA and Testing 4% -
loT Development 4% -
Ecommerce 4% o
DevOps 4% o

Big Data 3% .

AR&VR 3% o

Ecommerce It Consulting

Name Share Name Share

WooCommerce 33% —
Support
Shopify 33% — PP
. Chatbot 33% —
Magento 17% - Development
i 0, ——
Biglommerce 17% Business Analysis 4% -
Mobile Development Domain focus
Name Share Name Share
Wearable 100% Healthcare 20% —

Technology 10% -
Automotive 9% -
Real Estate 8% -

Education 8% -

Business Software 33% —

App Management & 67% ————


http://techreviewer.co/companies/xeven-solutions
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Programming language

Name

JavaScript
C#

Swift
Kotlin
Java

SQL

Ruby
Python
PHP
Objective - C
CSS

HTML

CMS solutions

Name

WordPress
Wix

Other

Share

20%

20%

10%

10%

10%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

3%

2%

Share

71%

15%

14%

Name

Banking & Financial
Services

Travel & Hospitality

Transportation &
Logistics

Retail and
Restaurants

Manufacturing
Energy & Utilities

Consumer Products
& Services

Business Services

Commerce

Frameworks

Name

.NET
React.js
Vue.js

React Native
Node.js
Angular.js
Flutter
Express

Django

Share

7%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

3%

Share

30%

15%

10%

10%

10%

10%

5%

5%

5%
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